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1. Northwest Georgia Regional 

Commission 
Rome Office 
1 Jackson Hill Drive NE  
P.O. Box 1798 
Rome, GA  30161-5205 
(706) 295-6485 
 
Dalton Office 
503 West Waugh Street 
Dalton, Georgia 30720-3475 
(706) 272-2300 
 
William R. Steiner, Executive Director 
wsteiner@nwgrc.org 

 
2. Georgia Mountains Regional 

Commission 
1310 West Ridge Road PO BOX 1720 
Gainesville, GA  30503-1720 
(770) 538-2626 
W. Danny Lewis, Executive Director 
dlewis@gmrc.ga.gov 
 

3. Atlanta Regional Commission 
40 Courtland Street, NE 
Atlanta, GA  30303-2538 
(404) 463-3100 
Charles “Chick” Krautler, Executive Director 
ckrautler@atlantaregional.com 
 

4. Three Rivers Regional Commission 
Griffin Office 
120 North Hill Street P.O. Box 818 
Griffin, Georgia 30224 
 
Franklin Office 
13273 Georgia Hwy 34 East P.O. Box 1600 
Franklin, GA  30217 
(770) 227-6300 
Lanier E. Boatwright, Jr., Executive Director 
lboatwright@cityofgriffin.com 
 

5. Northeast Georgia Regional 
Commission 
305 Research Drive 
Athens, GA  30605-2795 
(706) 369-5650 
James R. Dove, Executive Director 
jdove@negrc.org 
 

6. Middle Georgia Regional Commission 
175 Emery Hwy., Suite C-1 
Macon, GA  31217 
(478) 751-6160 
Ralph Nix, Executive Director 
rnix@mg-rc.org 
 

7. Central River Savannah Area Regional 
Commission 
3023 Riverwatch Pkwy., Suite A 
Augusta, GA  30907-2016 
(706) 210-2000 
Andy Crosson, Executive Director 
acrosson@csrarc.ga.gov 
 

 
8. River Valley Regional Commission 

Columbus Office 
1428 Second Avenue 
Columbus,GA  31902 
 
Americus Office 
228 West Lamar Street 
Americus, GA  31709-3545 
 
Local Main Number (706) 256-2910 
Toll Free Number (877) 819-6348 
Patricia P. Cullen, Executive Director 
pcullen@rivervalleyrc.org 
 

9. Heart of Georgia Altamaha Regional 
Commission 
Eastman Office 
5405 Oak Street 
Eastman, GA  31023 
(478) 374-4771 
 
Baxley Office 
331 West Parker Street 
Baxley, GA  31513 
(912) 367-3640 
 
Alan R. Mazza, Executive Director 
mazza@hogarc.org 
 

10. Southwest Georgia Regional 
Commission 
30 West Broad Street P.O. Box 346 
Camilla, GA  31730 
(229) 522-3552 
Dan Bollinger, Sr., Executive Director 
dbollinger@swgrc.org 
 

11. Southern Georgia Regional Commission 
Valdosta Office 
327 West Savannah Avenue 
Valdosta, GA  31601 
 
Waycross Office 
1725 South Georgia Parkway, West 
Waycross, GA  31503 
 
(229) 333-5277 
John L. Leonard, Executive Director 
jleonard@sgrc.us 
 

12. Costal Regional Commission 
127 F Street 
Brunswick, GA  31520 
(912) 262-2800 
Allen Burns, Executive Director 
aburns@crc.ga.gov 
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